School of Aeronantics (Neemrana)

I-04, RIICO Industrial Area, Neemrana, Dist. Alwar, Rajasthan

SCHEDULE FOR B. Tech. VIl SEMESTER PRACTICAL EXAM/SEMINAR/MAJOR PROJECT (MAY - 2016)
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

Date Day Seminar/Project/Lab Time S. No. Subject
07.05.2016 Saturday Seminar Presentation 10:00 a.m. -05:00 p.m. Batch-1, 01-15 |Ms. Priya Sharma
Seminar Presentation ) ] Batch-1, 16-30 |Ms. Priya Sharma
BHEe2d15 Monday o oiect Submission- 10:00 g.rg. =00 pm. GroupVIll  |Mr. B. K. Dwivedi
, Sehflinar Presentation ) ) Batch-1, 31-45 |Ms. Priya Sharma
10.06:2018 Tuesday |pyoiact Submission VIDECKRR. i, e [, GroupVIl  |Mr. B. K. Dwivedi
Seminar Presentation o ) Batch-1, 46-58 |Ms. Priya Sharma
11.85.2010 Wednesday b oiect Submission UHREEIEH S, <SSR, Group-1  |Mr. B. K. Dwivedi
12.05.2016 Thursday ~ |ocrminar Presentation 1,444 5 1y _05:00 p.m. Batch-2, 01-25 11 B K Dwivedi
Project Submission Group - Il
. . N ) ) Mr. Jaskaran Deep
13.05.2016 Friday Project Submission 10:00 a.m. -05:00 p.m. Group - llI M. Meazis Khat
14.05.2016 Saturday  |Project Submission 10:00 a.m. -05:00 p.m Group-It  [-~Jaskaran Deep
T ’ R o Mr. Mazin Khan
16.05.2016 Monday Project Submission 10:00 a.m. -05:00 p.m. Group -V Mr. Jaskaran Deep

Mr. Mazin Khan




Mr. Jaskaran Deep

17.05.2016 Tuesday Project Submission 10:00 a.m. -05:00 p.m. Group - VI Mr. Mazin Khan
18.05.2016 | Wednesday |External Practical Lab  |10:00 a.m. -05:00 p.m. 311'_‘:3% gc\igniL;SbLab_“
19.05.2016 Thursday  |External Practical Lab ~ [10:00 a.m. -05:00 p.m. 311‘_‘;% é‘g‘[’)”iLC;bLab"'
20.05.2016 Friday (E\Zt,e;)” al PracticalLab  140:00 a.m. -05:00 p.m. o1-g0.  [Ayoncs Lab-l!

uthorised Signatory

Date:- 14.04.2016




